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199301060000
03631

01/06/1993
10:13:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303010000
56081

03/01/1993
09:47:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304050000
91281

04/05/1993
02:50:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199311030003
44641

11/03/1993
08:11:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIFFEN,
JAMES T

9 94 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:94

199312020003
84331

12/02/1993
02:47:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

16 148 Lot#:2025
Book:16
Pg:148

199301130000
11551

01/13/1993
10:05:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303090000
65971

03/09/1993
09:05:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303240000
79151

03/24/1993
10:49:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
KATHRYN S

199304050000
91331

04/05/1993
03:03:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304050000
89841

04/05/1993
07:29:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305190001
43891

05/19/1993
11:44:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED
OF TEXAS

199210200002
39351

199312280004
14181

12/28/1993
12:54:50

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

15 50 199311020003
43991

Lot#:285
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:1993-
34399


