Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1993:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301060000 03631	01/06/1993 10:13:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303010000 56081	03/01/1993 09:47:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304050000 91281	04/05/1993 02:50:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199311030003 44641	11/03/1993 08:11:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIFFEN, JAMES T			9	94		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:94
199312020003 84331	12/02/1993 02:47:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			16	148		Lot#:2025 Book:16 Pg:148
199301130000 11551	01/13/1993 10:05:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303090000 65971	03/09/1993 09:05:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303240000 79151	03/24/1993 10:49:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, KATHRYN S						
199304050000 91331	04/05/1993 03:03:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304050000 89841	04/05/1993 07:29:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199305190001 43891	05/19/1993 11:44:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED OF TEXAS					199210200002 39351	
199312280004 14181	12/28/1993 12:54:50	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			15	50	199311020003 43991	Lot#:285 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:1993- 34399